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3"d Europe — South Korean Joint workshop on CCS

Paris 2-3/07/2019

Jaures amphitheatre at Ecole Normale Superieure de Paris

45 rue d’Ulm, 75005 Paris (FR)

FINAL PROGRAMME

July 2" Private workshop — not open to public

Registration
Snack reception

Welcome to participants and workshop presentation

Presentation of NANOMEMC? project and of its South Korean partners:

Prof. Marco Giacinti Baschetti — NANOMEMC? coordinator

Speaker (Korean Institution)

Presentation of GRAMOFON project and of its South Korean partners:

Prof. Adolfo Benedito-Borras— GRAMOFON co-coordinator

Speaker (Korean Institution)

Coffee Break

Presentation of the ROLICAP project and of its South Korean partners:

Prof. Panos Seferlis — ROLINCAP coordinator

Speaker (Korean Institution)
Final remarks and conclusion

Closure of the first day sessions

12:30
13:00
14:15

14:30

15:30

16:30

16:45

17;45

18:00

Twinning Dinner (Time and location to be defined define)
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July 3" Open sessions

Registrations
Welcome to participants
Introduction to the Innovation and Network Executive energy, INEA, and

presentation of CCS current situation and future plans in the European
community

Person from INEA (Innovation and Networks Executive Agency)

CCS in South Korea: current situation and future plans

Person from KCCS (Korea Carbon Capture & Sequestration R&D Center)
Coffee Break

Materials workshop (GRAMOFON)
Materials workshop (ROLINCAP)
Materials workshop (NANOMEMC?)
Lunch (with poster session)

Modelling workshop (GRAMOFON)
Modelling workshop (ROLINCAP)
Modelling workshop (NANOMEMC2)
Coffee Break

Field Testing workshop (GRAMOFON)
Field Testing workshop (ROLINCAP)
Field Testing workshop (NANOMEMC?)
Final Remark

Event closure

8.45

9:15

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

REGISTRATION FORM



https://aimplas.typeform.com/to/SW5Uz0

