







3rd Europe – South Korean Joint workshop on CCS Paris 2-3/07/2019

Jaurès amphitheatre at Ecole Normale Superieure de Paris 45 rue d'Ulm, 75005 Paris (FR)

FINAL PROGRAMME

July 2nd Private workshop – not open to public

Registration	12:30
Snack reception	13:00
Welcome to participants and workshop presentation	14:15
Presentation of NANOMEMC ² project and of its South Korean partners: Prof. Marco Giacinti Baschetti – NANOMEMC ² coordinator Speaker (Korean Institution)	14:30
Presentation of GRAMOFON project and of its South Korean partners: Prof. Adolfo Benedito-Borràs— GRAMOFON co-coordinator Speaker (Korean Institution)	15:30
Coffee Break	16:30
Presentation of the ROLICAP project and of its South Korean partners: Prof. Panos Seferlis – ROLINCAP coordinator Speaker (Korean Institution)	16:45
Final remarks and conclusion	17;45
Closure of the first day sessions	18:00

Twinning Dinner (Time and location to be defined define)









July 3rd Open sessions

Registrations	8.45
Welcome to participants	9:15
Introduction to the Innovation and Network Executive energy, INEA, and presentation of CCS current situation and future plans in the European community Person from INEA (Innovation and Networks Executive Agency)	09:30
CCS in South Korea: current situation and future plans	10:00
Person from KCCS (Korea Carbon Capture & Sequestration R&D Center)	
Coffee Break	10:30
Materials workshop (GRAMOFON)	11:00
Materials workshop (ROLINCAP)	11:30
Materials workshop (NANOMEMC²)	12:00
Lunch (with poster session)	12:30
Modelling workshop (GRAMOFON)	14:00
Modelling workshop (ROLINCAP)	14:30
Modelling workshop (NANOMEMC2)	15:00
Coffee Break	15:30
Field Testing workshop (GRAMOFON)	16:00
Field Testing workshop (ROLINCAP)	16:30
Field Testing workshop (NANOMEMC ²)	17:00
Final Remark	17:30
Event closure	18:00

REGISTRATION FORM